Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
DVLFN narrow enclosed vapor
& dust-proof
garages, car washes, cool storage areas and locations subject to the
elements due to its vapor and dust proof enclosure.
Series
DVLFN
Size
48 = 4’ nominal
(51.81”)
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
Lens Options
SFA = Smooth frosted acrylic
SFP = Smooth frosted acrylic
polycarbonate
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
HF
HFAS = High frequency occupancy sensor adjustable standby 10, 20, 30 or 50%
D = 0-10V dimming to 1%
DTD  = 0-10V Dim to Dark
MS = Infrared occupancy sensor externally mounted
SS  = Stainless steel latches
TS = Tamper-proof stainless steel latches/screws
TP  = Polycarbonate tamper-proof latches/screws
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
WARRANTY